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Rundenzeiten



Marathon
Startnummer 100

Platz W1
Maike Eberhardt

02:53:49.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:38.4 11:38.4 05:31 W2 +14s

2 00:23:00.3 11:21.9 05:23 W2 +34s

3 00:34:41.0 11:40.8 05:32 W3 +11s

4 00:46:00.6 11:19.6 05:22 W3 +10s

5 00:57:15.2 11:14.6 05:20 W2 +77s

6 01:08:32.2 11:17.0 05:21 W2 +73s

7 01:19:52.1 11:20.0 05:22 W2 +40s

8 01:31:19.0 11:26.9 05:26 W2 +13s

9 01:42:39.2 11:20.2 05:22 W1

10 01:54:14.5 11:35.2 05:30 W1

11 02:05:33.9 11:19.4 05:22 W1

12 02:17:09.3 11:35.4 05:30 W1

13 02:28:47.0 11:37.8 05:31 W1

14 02:40:38.4 11:51.4 05:37 W1

15 02:52:31.7 11:53.3 05:38 W1

16 02:04:29.6 11:57.9 05:40 W1

17 02:16:50.9 12:21.3 05:51 W1

18 02:29:08.6 12:17.7 05:50 W1

19 02:41:37.2 12:28.6 05:55 W1

20 02:53:49.0 12:11.9 05:47 W1



Marathon
Startnummer 158

Platz W2
Irmi Maier
02:57:17.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:48.8 11:48.8 05:36 W4 +1s

2 00:23:15.4 11:26.6 05:25 W3 +15s

3 00:34:30.7 11:15.2 05:20 W2 +51s

4 00:45:50.7 11:20.0 05:22 W2 +67s

5 00:57:17.4 11:26.8 05:25 W3 +2s

6 01:08:52.3 11:34.8 05:29 W3 +20s

7 01:20:46.7 11:54.4 05:39 W3 +54s

8 01:32:28.4 11:41.8 05:33 W3 +69s

9 01:44:11.2 11:42.7 05:33 W3 +58s

10 01:55:59.2 11:48.0 05:36 W3 +34s

11 02:07:42.8 11:43.6 05:33 W3 +8s

12 02:20:39.3 12:56.4 06:08 W3 +48s

13 02:32:25.5 11:46.2 05:35 W3 +25s

14 02:44:13.0 11:47.5 05:35 W2 +214s

15 02:55:59.4 11:46.4 05:35 W2 +208s

16 02:08:02.3 12:02.8 05:43 W2 +213s

17 02:20:16.9 12:14.6 05:48 W2 +206s

18 02:32:38.0 12:21.1 05:51 W2 +210s

19 02:45:03.8 12:25.8 05:53 W2 +206s

20 02:57:17.2 12:13.4 05:48 W2 +208s



Marathon
Startnummer 149

Platz W3
Angela Weber

02:58:53.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:24.6 11:24.6 05:24 W1

2 00:22:25.8 11:01.2 05:13 W1

3 00:33:39.2 11:13.4 05:19 W1

4 00:44:43.1 11:03.9 05:15 W1

5 00:55:58.0 11:14.9 05:20 W1

6 01:07:18.9 11:20.9 05:23 W1

7 01:19:12.7 11:53.8 05:38 W1

8 01:31:06.5 11:53.8 05:38 W1

9 01:43:13.3 12:06.8 05:44 W2 +34s

10 01:55:25.8 12:12.5 05:47 W2 +71s

11 02:07:34.0 12:08.2 05:45 W2 +121s

12 02:19:51.6 12:17.7 05:50 W2 +162s

13 02:31:59.9 12:08.2 05:45 W2 +193s

14 02:44:17.1 12:17.2 05:49 W3 +5s

15 02:56:25.8 12:08.7 05:45 W3 +27s

16 02:08:51.4 12:25.5 05:53 W3 +49s

17 02:21:18.5 12:27.2 05:54 W3 +62s

18 02:34:05.7 12:47.1 06:04 W3 +87s

19 02:46:45.1 12:39.4 06:00 W3 +102s

20 02:58:53.0 12:07.9 05:45 W3 +96s



Marathon
Startnummer 141

Platz W4
Sonja Veith
03:01:06.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:42.2 12:42.2 06:01 W9 +6s

2 00:24:41.9 11:59.7 05:41 W8 +20s

3 00:36:54.1 12:12.2 05:47 W8 +44s

4 00:49:06.3 12:12.2 05:47 W8 +35s

5 01:01:21.8 12:15.5 05:49 W8 +11s

6 01:13:30.9 12:09.2 05:46 W7 +97s

7 01:25:40.8 12:09.9 05:46 W7 +78s

8 01:37:46.2 12:05.4 05:44 W7 +49s

9 01:49:52.1 12:05.9 05:44 W5 +235s

10 02:01:44.1 11:52.0 05:37 W5 +233s

11 02:13:25.5 11:41.4 05:32 W5 +224s

12 02:25:21.8 11:56.3 05:39 W5 +217s

13 02:37:13.3 11:51.5 05:37 W5 +192s

14 02:49:14.6 12:01.3 05:42 W5 +173s

15 02:01:11.5 11:56.9 05:40 W5 +154s

16 02:13:05.5 11:54.0 05:38 W5 +118s

17 02:25:13.4 12:07.9 05:45 W5 +79s

18 02:37:27.4 12:14.0 05:48 W5 +51s

19 02:49:26.7 11:59.3 05:41 W4 +161s

20 03:01:06.1 11:39.4 05:31 W4 +133s



Marathon
Startnummer 144

Platz W5
Regina Brendle

03:01:37.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:36.6 12:36.6 05:59 W8 +16s

2 00:24:21.9 11:45.2 05:34 W7 +5s

3 00:35:58.0 11:36.1 05:30 W6 +10s

4 00:47:14.7 11:16.7 05:21 W5 +3s

5 00:58:33.5 11:18.8 05:22 W4 +76s

6 01:09:59.3 11:25.8 05:25 W4 +67s

7 01:22:49.3 12:50.0 06:05 W4 +123s

8 01:34:17.9 11:28.6 05:26 W4 +110s

9 01:45:57.2 11:39.3 05:31 W4 +106s

10 01:57:51.4 11:54.2 05:38 W4 +112s

11 02:09:41.8 11:50.4 05:37 W4 +119s

12 02:21:44.4 12:02.6 05:42 W4 +65s

13 02:34:01.4 12:17.0 05:49 W4 +96s

14 02:46:21.4 12:20.1 05:51 W4 +124s

15 02:58:37.6 12:16.1 05:49 W4 +131s

16 02:11:07.2 12:29.7 05:55 W4 +136s

17 02:23:54.3 12:47.1 06:04 W4 +156s

18 02:36:36.5 12:42.2 06:01 W4 +151s

19 02:49:26.0 12:49.5 06:05 W5 +0s

20 03:01:37.9 12:11.9 05:47 W5 +31s



Marathon
Startnummer 201

Platz W6
Friederike Sziegoleit

03:24:42.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:16.3 12:16.3 05:49 W6 +13s

2 00:24:16.0 11:59.8 05:41 W6 +16s

3 00:36:10.5 11:54.5 05:39 W7 +12s

4 00:48:31.7 12:21.2 05:51 W7 +58s

5 01:01:10.2 12:38.5 05:59 W7 +101s

6 01:14:07.3 12:57.1 06:08 W8 +37s

7 01:26:40.6 12:33.3 05:57 W8 +60s

8 01:39:35.9 12:55.3 06:07 W8 +110s

9 01:52:28.3 12:52.4 06:06 W8 +123s

10 02:05:29.0 13:00.7 06:10 W8 +99s

11 02:19:03.3 13:34.3 06:26 W8 +119s

12 02:32:11.1 13:07.9 06:13 W8 +65s

13 02:45:31.9 13:20.7 06:19 W7 +3s

14 02:58:46.0 13:14.1 06:16 W6 +572s

15 02:12:51.0 14:05.1 06:41 W6 +700s

16 02:27:28.4 14:37.4 06:56 W6 +863s

17 02:42:39.5 15:11.1 07:12 W7 +83s

18 02:56:50.2 14:10.7 06:43 W7 +100s

19 03:11:11.5 14:21.3 06:48 W7 +30s

20 03:24:42.1 13:30.5 06:24 W6 +1385s



Marathon
Startnummer 128

Platz W7
Tetiana Kovalchuk

03:25:30.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:20.3 12:20.3 05:51 W7 +4s

2 00:25:19.0 12:58.7 06:09 W9 +37s

3 00:37:56.3 12:37.3 05:59 W9 +62s

4 00:50:44.1 12:47.9 06:04 W10 +20s

5 01:03:31.3 12:47.2 06:04 W10 +48s

6 01:16:17.8 12:46.5 06:03 W9 +130s

7 01:29:09.9 12:52.1 06:06 W10 +24s

8 01:42:18.6 13:08.7 06:14 W10 +62s

9 01:55:59.7 13:41.2 06:29 W10 +153s

10 02:08:25.3 12:25.6 05:53 W10 +130s

11 02:20:27.6 12:02.3 05:42 W9 +84s

12 02:32:48.3 12:20.7 05:51 W9 +37s

13 02:46:45.4 13:57.1 06:37 W9 +27s

14 02:00:31.1 13:45.7 06:31 W7 +105s

15 02:13:55.5 13:24.4 06:21 W7 +64s

16 02:27:40.4 13:44.9 06:31 W7 +12s

17 02:41:17.0 13:36.6 06:27 W6 +963s

18 02:55:10.5 13:53.6 06:35 W6 +1063s

19 03:10:41.9 15:31.3 07:21 W6 +1275s

20 03:25:30.4 14:48.6 07:01 W7 +48s



Marathon
Startnummer 143

Platz W8
Alla Ginzburg

03:26:56.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:47.7 11:47.7 05:35 W3 +9s

2 00:23:22.6 11:34.9 05:29 W4 +7s

3 00:35:21.8 11:59.3 05:41 W4 +40s

4 00:47:11.1 11:49.2 05:36 W4 +71s

5 00:59:17.7 12:06.6 05:44 W5 +44s

6 01:11:11.4 11:53.7 05:38 W5 +72s

7 01:23:39.4 12:28.0 05:54 W5 +50s

8 01:36:28.2 12:48.8 06:04 W5 +130s

9 01:50:25.6 13:57.4 06:37 W7 +23s

10 02:03:50.0 13:24.4 06:21 W7 +43s

11 02:17:04.0 13:14.0 06:16 W7 +32s

12 02:30:32.3 13:28.3 06:23 W6 +311s

13 02:45:29.8 14:57.5 07:05 W6 +496s

14 02:01:05.9 15:36.0 07:24 W8 +34s

15 02:14:59.1 13:53.2 06:35 W8 +64s

16 02:30:11.0 15:11.9 07:12 W8 +151s

17 02:44:15.3 14:04.3 06:40 W8 +96s

18 02:59:08.8 14:53.6 07:03 W9 +23s

19 03:13:18.4 14:09.6 06:43 W9 +22s

20 03:26:56.3 13:37.9 06:28 W8 +86s



Marathon
Startnummer 191

Platz W9
Andrea Düsel

03:27:02.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:56.0 12:56.0 06:08 W10 +14s

2 00:25:31.2 12:35.2 05:58 W10 +13s

3 00:37:59.6 12:28.4 05:55 W10 +3s

4 00:50:24.4 12:24.8 05:53 W9 +78s

5 01:02:43.5 12:19.1 05:50 W9 +82s

6 01:16:37.5 13:54.0 06:35 W10 +20s

7 01:28:44.9 12:07.3 05:45 W9 +125s

8 01:41:16.7 12:31.8 05:56 W9 +100s

9 01:53:26.1 12:09.4 05:46 W9 +58s

10 02:06:15.3 12:49.2 06:05 W9 +46s

11 02:21:54.6 15:39.3 07:25 W10 +87s

12 02:35:12.5 13:17.9 06:18 W10 +144s

13 02:48:25.2 13:12.7 06:16 W10 +100s

14 02:02:10.6 13:45.4 06:31 W10 +53s

15 02:15:53.4 13:42.9 06:30 W9 +54s

16 02:30:21.3 14:27.9 06:51 W9 +10s

17 02:44:29.3 14:08.0 06:42 W9 +14s

18 02:58:45.1 14:15.8 06:46 W8 +115s

19 03:12:56.3 14:11.2 06:43 W8 +105s

20 03:27:02.6 14:06.3 06:41 W9 +6s



Marathon
Startnummer 180

Platz W10
Sabine Kirf
03:33:11.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:03.3 12:03.3 05:43 W5 +15s

2 00:24:00.4 11:57.1 05:40 W5 +38s

3 00:35:48.4 11:47.9 05:36 W5 +27s

4 00:47:33.6 11:45.2 05:34 W6 +19s

5 00:59:29.2 11:55.6 05:39 W6 +12s

6 01:11:53.0 12:23.8 05:53 W6 +42s

7 01:24:21.8 12:28.8 05:55 W6 +43s

8 01:36:57.4 12:35.6 05:58 W6 +29s

9 01:50:02.1 13:04.7 06:12 W6 +10s

10 02:03:06.8 13:04.7 06:12 W6 +83s

11 02:16:32.5 13:25.7 06:22 W6 +187s

12 02:31:06.0 14:33.5 06:54 W7 +34s

13 02:46:18.3 15:12.3 07:12 W8 +46s

14 02:01:17.6 14:59.3 07:06 W9 +12s

15 02:17:10.7 15:53.1 07:32 W10 +77s

16 02:32:57.7 15:47.0 07:29 W10 +156s

17 02:47:49.0 14:51.3 07:02 W10 +200s

18 03:03:14.7 15:25.7 07:19 W10 +246s

19 03:18:47.3 15:32.6 07:22 W10 +329s

20 03:33:11.6 14:24.4 06:50 W10 +369s



Marathon
Startnummer 124

Platz W11
Janka Heissler

03:38:45.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:15.8 13:15.8 06:17 W11 +19s

2 00:26:26.8 13:11.1 06:15 W11 +55s

3 00:39:29.4 13:02.6 06:11 W11 +90s

4 00:52:24.3 12:54.8 06:07 W11 +100s

5 01:05:19.6 12:55.3 06:07 W11 +108s

6 01:18:03.4 12:43.8 06:02 W11 +86s

7 01:30:59.8 12:56.3 06:08 W11 +110s

8 01:43:55.9 12:56.1 06:08 W11 +97s

9 01:57:07.1 13:11.3 06:15 W11 +68s

10 02:10:21.5 13:14.4 06:16 W11 +116s

11 02:24:09.0 13:47.5 06:32 W11 +134s

12 02:37:38.6 13:29.7 06:24 W11 +146s

13 02:51:24.9 13:46.2 06:32 W11 +179s

14 02:05:13.1 13:48.2 06:33 W11 +183s

15 02:19:16.0 14:02.9 06:39 W11 +125s

16 02:34:25.1 15:09.1 07:11 W11 +88s

17 02:50:24.1 15:59.0 07:35 W11 +155s

18 03:06:48.7 16:24.6 07:47 W11 +214s

19 03:23:08.4 16:19.7 07:44 W11 +261s

20 03:38:45.6 15:37.2 07:24 W11 +334s



Marathon
Startnummer 103

Platz W12
Mirja Szelag
04:05:48.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:17.9 13:17.9 06:18 W12 +3s

2 00:26:44.0 13:26.1 06:22 W12 +18s

3 00:40:05.1 13:21.1 06:20 W12 +36s

4 00:53:31.4 13:26.3 06:22 W12 +67s

5 01:07:04.8 13:33.4 06:25 W12 +105s

6 01:20:32.2 13:27.4 06:23 W12 +149s

7 01:34:12.9 13:40.7 06:29 W12 +193s

8 01:48:30.7 14:17.8 06:47 W12 +275s

9 02:02:51.3 14:20.6 06:48 W12 +344s

10 02:17:29.2 14:37.9 06:56 W12 +428s

11 02:32:30.0 15:00.8 07:07 W12 +502s

12 02:48:30.6 16:00.6 07:35 W12 +652s

13 02:03:36.6 15:06.1 07:09 W12 +732s

14 02:18:43.9 15:07.2 07:10 W12 +810s

15 02:36:29.1 17:45.3 08:25 W12 +1034s

16 02:54:39.2 18:10.1 08:37 W12 +1214s

17 03:12:22.7 17:43.5 08:24 W12 +1318s

18 03:30:57.5 18:34.8 08:48 W12 +1449s

19 03:49:04.7 18:07.2 08:35 W12 +1556s

20 04:05:48.7 16:44.0 07:56 W12 +1623s



Marathon
Startnummer 135

Platz M1
Thomas Zwilling

02:11:22.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:29.7 09:29.7 04:30 M2 +32s

2 00:18:46.2 09:16.5 04:24 M2 +70s

3 00:27:43.6 08:57.4 04:15 M2 +64s

4 00:36:34.9 08:51.3 04:12 M2 +44s

5 00:45:36.7 09:01.8 04:17 M2 +13s

6 00:54:42.5 09:05.8 04:19 M1

7 01:03:57.4 09:14.9 04:23 M2 +1s

8 01:13:28.0 09:30.7 04:30 M1

9 01:22:53.9 09:25.9 04:28 M1

10 01:32:09.1 09:15.2 04:23 M1

11 01:42:02.6 09:53.5 04:41 M1

12 01:51:54.8 09:52.2 04:41 M1

13 02:01:50.0 09:55.2 04:42 M1

14 02:11:14.4 09:24.5 04:28 M1

15 02:21:04.8 09:50.4 04:40 M1

16 02:31:02.1 09:57.2 04:43 M1

17 02:41:04.2 10:02.1 04:45 M1

18 02:51:05.2 10:01.0 04:45 M1

19 02:01:19.1 10:13.9 04:51 M1

20 02:11:22.8 10:03.7 04:46 M1



Marathon
Startnummer 133

Platz M2
Wolfram Jarosch

02:25:17.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:50.7 09:50.7 04:40 M6 +8s

2 00:19:32.1 09:41.4 04:36 M5 +34s

3 00:29:12.4 09:40.3 04:35 M5 +66s

4 00:38:55.2 09:42.8 04:36 M5 +96s

5 00:48:54.5 09:59.3 04:44 M5 +116s

6 00:58:52.2 09:57.6 04:43 M5 +135s

7 01:08:53.4 10:01.3 04:45 M5 +140s

8 01:18:53.8 10:00.3 04:45 M5 +156s

9 01:29:20.4 10:26.6 04:57 M5 +172s

10 01:39:35.1 10:14.7 04:51 M5 +91s

11 01:49:51.2 10:16.1 04:52 M4 +41s

12 02:00:12.8 10:21.7 04:55 M3 +263s

13 02:10:30.0 10:17.1 04:52 M3 +246s

14 02:21:03.9 10:33.9 05:00 M3 +214s

15 02:31:42.0 10:38.1 05:02 M3 +166s

16 02:42:27.8 10:45.8 05:06 M3 +114s

17 02:53:28.1 11:00.3 05:13 M3 +71s

18 02:04:10.0 10:41.9 05:04 M3 +33s

19 02:14:54.5 10:44.5 05:05 M2 +815s

20 02:25:17.0 10:22.5 04:55 M2 +835s



Marathon
Startnummer 121

Platz M3
Florian Kratz
02:27:31.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:42.6 09:42.6 04:36 M5 +6s

2 00:18:58.6 09:16.1 04:24 M4 +3s

3 00:28:04.8 09:06.2 04:19 M3 +21s

4 00:37:11.2 09:06.4 04:19 M3 +36s

5 00:46:19.4 09:08.2 04:20 M3 +43s

6 00:55:58.6 09:39.3 04:35 M3 +76s

7 01:05:34.4 09:35.8 04:33 M3 +97s

8 01:15:22.1 09:47.7 04:39 M3 +12s

9 01:25:13.5 09:51.4 04:40 M3 +55s

10 01:35:17.0 10:03.5 04:46 M3 +75s

11 01:45:25.2 10:08.2 04:48 M2 +203s

12 01:55:50.5 10:25.3 04:56 M2 +236s

13 02:06:24.5 10:34.0 05:00 M2 +274s

14 02:17:30.2 11:05.8 05:16 M2 +376s

15 02:28:56.6 11:26.4 05:25 M2 +472s

16 02:40:33.7 11:37.2 05:30 M2 +571s

17 02:52:17.4 11:43.7 05:34 M2 +673s

18 02:03:37.1 11:19.7 05:22 M2 +752s

19 02:15:43.6 12:06.5 05:44 M3 +49s

20 02:27:31.4 11:47.8 05:35 M3 +134s



Marathon
Startnummer 162

Platz M4
Dieter Lutz
02:37:14.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:36.4 10:36.4 05:02 M10 +1s

2 00:20:40.4 10:04.0 04:46 M8 +27s

3 00:30:49.8 10:09.4 04:49 M8 +17s

4 00:41:02.5 10:12.7 04:50 M7 +6s

5 00:51:22.8 10:20.3 04:54 M7 +8s

6 01:02:19.8 10:57.0 05:11 M7 +38s

7 01:12:58.4 10:38.6 05:03 M7 +46s

8 01:23:45.2 10:46.8 05:07 M7 +47s

9 01:34:20.1 10:34.9 05:01 M7 +17s

10 01:44:48.1 10:28.0 04:58 M6 +313s

11 01:55:42.3 10:54.2 05:10 M6 +257s

12 02:06:18.6 10:36.3 05:02 M6 +259s

13 02:17:17.2 10:58.6 05:12 M6 +178s

14 02:28:11.3 10:54.1 05:10 M5 +222s

15 02:39:14.7 11:03.4 05:14 M5 +181s

16 02:51:01.9 11:47.2 05:35 M5 +115s

17 02:02:26.3 11:24.3 05:24 M5 +23s

18 02:14:01.1 11:34.8 05:29 M4 +591s

19 02:25:37.6 11:36.5 05:30 M4 +594s

20 02:37:14.5 11:36.9 05:30 M4 +583s



Marathon
Startnummer 140

Platz M5
Steffen Weber

02:44:37.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:33.4 09:33.4 04:32 M3 +4s

2 00:18:55.3 09:21.9 04:26 M3 +9s

3 00:28:06.7 09:11.4 04:21 M4 +2s

4 00:37:19.6 09:12.9 04:22 M4 +8s

5 00:46:58.8 09:39.2 04:35 M4 +39s

6 00:56:37.3 09:38.5 04:34 M4 +39s

7 01:06:33.4 09:56.1 04:42 M4 +59s

8 01:16:17.8 09:44.4 04:37 M4 +55s

9 01:26:28.2 10:10.4 04:49 M4 +75s

10 01:38:04.6 11:36.4 05:30 M4 +167s

11 01:49:10.4 11:05.8 05:16 M3 +225s

12 02:00:41.6 11:31.2 05:28 M4 +28s

13 02:12:56.4 12:14.8 05:48 M4 +146s

14 02:24:29.4 11:33.0 05:28 M4 +205s

15 02:36:13.6 11:44.2 05:34 M4 +271s

16 02:49:07.2 12:53.7 06:07 M4 +400s

17 02:02:03.2 12:56.0 06:08 M4 +515s

18 02:18:02.4 15:59.2 07:35 M5 +241s

19 02:31:44.8 13:42.4 06:30 M5 +367s

20 02:44:37.3 12:52.5 06:06 M5 +443s



Marathon
Startnummer 203

Platz M6
Sebastian Ehrke

02:46:11.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:35.7 10:35.7 05:01 M9 +18s

2 00:21:42.7 11:07.1 05:16 M12 +11s

3 00:32:08.4 10:25.7 04:57 M11 +26s

4 00:42:43.9 10:35.5 05:01 M11 +7s

5 00:53:12.4 10:28.5 04:58 M9 +39s

6 01:04:04.9 10:52.5 05:09 M9 +42s

7 01:14:27.4 10:22.5 04:55 M9 +41s

8 01:25:06.9 10:39.5 05:03 M9 +39s

9 01:35:48.9 10:42.0 05:04 M9 +25s

10 01:46:10.7 10:21.7 04:55 M9 +8s

11 01:56:55.9 10:45.2 05:06 M9 +2s

12 02:08:34.2 11:38.3 05:31 M8 +12s

13 02:19:44.1 11:09.9 05:17 M7 +147s

14 02:31:37.7 11:53.6 05:38 M7 +89s

15 02:42:55.3 11:17.7 05:21 M7 +61s

16 02:55:35.4 12:40.0 06:00 M6 +273s

17 02:07:39.9 12:04.6 05:43 M6 +313s

18 02:20:43.2 13:03.2 06:11 M6 +161s

19 02:33:40.3 12:57.1 06:08 M6 +116s

20 02:46:11.9 12:31.5 05:56 M6 +94s



Marathon
Startnummer 204

Platz M7
Martin Stahala

02:46:21.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:03.3 10:03.3 04:46 M7 +13s

2 00:20:13.7 10:10.4 04:49 M7 +21s

3 00:30:26.9 10:13.2 04:51 M6 +75s

4 00:41:08.8 10:41.9 05:04 M8 +6s

5 00:53:38.7 12:29.9 05:55 M10 +26s

6 01:04:59.9 11:21.1 05:23 M11 +14s

7 01:16:59.5 11:59.6 05:41 M11 +61s

8 01:28:54.2 11:54.7 05:39 M10 +228s

9 01:40:56.6 12:02.5 05:42 M11 +37s

10 01:53:09.3 12:12.6 05:47 M11 +81s

11 02:04:56.3 11:47.0 05:35 M11 +84s

12 02:16:46.4 11:50.0 05:37 M11 +89s

13 02:28:10.4 11:24.1 05:24 M11 +69s

14 02:41:24.9 13:14.5 06:17 M11 +156s

15 02:52:42.1 11:17.2 05:21 M10 +146s

16 02:03:38.0 10:55.9 05:11 M9 +197s

17 02:14:58.4 11:20.4 05:22 M9 +37s

18 02:25:32.8 10:34.3 05:01 M7 +289s

19 02:36:11.5 10:38.8 05:03 M7 +151s

20 02:46:21.7 10:10.2 04:49 M7 +10s



Marathon
Startnummer 193

Platz M8
Karl-Heinz Allers

02:53:28.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:17.0 10:17.0 04:52 M8 +14s

2 00:20:52.4 10:35.4 05:01 M9 +12s

3 00:31:35.2 10:42.7 05:05 M9 +46s

4 00:42:36.8 11:01.7 05:14 M10 +34s

5 00:53:43.7 11:06.9 05:16 M11 +5s

6 01:04:46.8 11:03.1 05:14 M10 +42s

7 01:15:58.1 11:11.3 05:18 M10 +91s

8 01:28:59.3 13:01.2 06:10 M11 +5s

9 01:40:19.9 11:20.6 05:23 M10 +271s

10 01:51:48.8 11:28.9 05:27 M10 +338s

11 02:03:32.4 11:43.6 05:33 M10 +397s

12 02:15:17.2 11:44.8 05:34 M10 +391s

13 02:27:01.4 11:44.2 05:34 M10 +364s

14 02:38:49.5 11:48.1 05:36 M10 +232s

15 02:53:02.2 14:12.6 06:44 M11 +20s

16 02:04:53.3 11:51.2 05:37 M10 +75s

17 02:16:59.1 12:05.8 05:44 M10 +121s

18 02:29:00.6 12:01.5 05:42 M10 +27s

19 02:41:30.3 12:29.7 05:55 M9 +33s

20 02:53:28.6 11:58.2 05:40 M8 +427s



Marathon
Startnummer 190

Platz M9
Florian Bachmaier

02:53:55.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:55.8 12:55.8 06:08 M25 +11s

2 00:25:30.9 12:35.1 05:58 M24 +12s

3 00:37:59.1 12:28.2 05:55 M24 +3s

4 00:50:24.0 12:24.9 05:53 M22 +114s

5 01:02:42.9 12:18.9 05:50 M22 +81s

6 01:14:54.1 12:11.2 05:47 M21 +26s

7 01:27:14.6 12:20.4 05:51 M20 +173s

8 01:39:35.4 12:20.8 05:51 M20 +159s

9 01:51:39.5 12:04.2 05:43 M20 +96s

10 02:03:31.6 11:52.0 05:37 M20 +26s

11 02:14:28.9 10:57.4 05:12 M18 +91s

12 02:25:22.7 10:53.8 05:10 M17 +32s

13 02:36:40.9 11:18.2 05:21 M15 +157s

14 02:47:45.7 11:04.7 05:15 M15 +99s

15 02:58:50.9 11:05.2 05:15 M14 +45s

16 02:09:57.1 11:06.3 05:16 M13 +227s

17 02:21:10.0 11:12.8 05:19 M13 +45s

18 02:32:23.9 11:13.9 05:19 M12 +44s

19 02:43:27.5 11:03.6 05:15 M11 +49s

20 02:53:55.3 10:27.8 04:58 M9 +27s



Marathon
Startnummer 179

Platz M10
Tim Janke
02:54:20.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:08:57.9 08:57.9 04:15 M1

2 00:17:36.6 08:38.7 04:06 M1

3 00:26:39.3 09:02.7 04:17 M1

4 00:35:51.0 09:11.7 04:21 M1

5 00:45:23.7 09:32.7 04:31 M1

6 00:54:42.2 09:18.5 04:25 M2 +0s

7 01:03:56.3 09:14.1 04:23 M1

8 01:15:10.2 11:14.0 05:19 M2 +102s

9 01:24:18.8 09:08.6 04:20 M2 +84s

10 01:34:02.3 09:43.4 04:37 M2 +113s

11 01:51:25.8 17:23.6 08:15 M5 +94s

12 02:01:59.6 10:33.8 05:00 M5 +78s

13 02:14:19.5 12:19.9 05:51 M5 +83s

14 02:30:08.2 15:48.7 07:30 M6 +117s

15 02:41:54.1 11:45.9 05:35 M6 +160s

16 02:56:57.1 15:03.0 07:08 M7 +82s

17 02:11:37.1 14:40.0 06:57 M7 +238s

18 02:26:07.7 14:30.6 06:53 M8 +35s

19 02:40:57.0 14:49.3 07:01 M8 +286s

20 02:54:20.7 13:23.7 06:21 M10 +25s



Marathon
Startnummer 184

Platz M11
Frank Reichl
02:55:33.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:36.6 09:36.6 04:33 M4 +3s

2 00:19:52.5 10:15.9 04:52 M6 +20s

3 00:30:32.5 10:40.0 05:03 M7 +5s

4 00:40:56.1 10:23.6 04:56 M6 +121s

5 00:51:14.3 10:18.2 04:53 M6 +140s

6 01:01:41.0 10:26.8 04:57 M6 +169s

7 01:12:12.3 10:31.3 04:59 M6 +199s

8 01:22:58.7 10:46.5 05:06 M6 +245s

9 01:34:03.4 11:04.7 05:15 M6 +283s

10 01:45:13.9 11:10.5 05:18 M7 +25s

11 01:56:38.3 11:24.4 05:24 M7 +56s

12 02:08:22.6 11:44.3 05:34 M7 +124s

13 02:20:32.6 12:09.9 05:46 M8 +48s

14 02:33:43.1 13:10.5 06:15 M8 +126s

15 02:46:55.7 13:12.6 06:16 M8 +240s

16 02:00:21.3 13:25.6 06:22 M8 +204s

17 02:14:21.3 14:00.0 06:38 M8 +164s

18 02:28:33.3 14:12.0 06:44 M9 +146s

19 02:42:38.1 14:04.7 06:40 M10 +68s

20 02:55:33.8 12:55.7 06:08 M11 +73s



Marathon
Startnummer 165

Platz M12
Peter Fröhlich

02:57:54.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:38.9 11:38.9 05:31 M17 +5s

2 00:23:16.4 11:37.4 05:31 M16 +2s

3 00:34:52.8 11:36.5 05:30 M15 +58s

4 00:46:27.2 11:34.4 05:29 M15 +66s

5 00:58:12.8 11:45.5 05:34 M15 +60s

6 01:09:26.3 11:13.6 05:19 M15 +31s

7 01:20:54.9 11:28.6 05:26 M15 +21s

8 01:32:10.6 11:15.6 05:20 M12 +191s

9 01:43:44.7 11:34.1 05:29 M12 +168s

10 01:55:05.8 11:21.0 05:23 M12 +116s

11 02:06:30.5 11:24.8 05:25 M12 +94s

12 02:18:14.9 11:44.3 05:34 M12 +88s

13 02:29:46.4 11:31.5 05:28 M12 +96s

14 02:42:02.3 12:15.9 05:49 M12 +37s

15 02:54:05.3 12:03.0 05:43 M12 +63s

16 02:06:10.8 12:05.6 05:44 M12 +41s

17 02:18:55.4 12:44.5 06:02 M11 +116s

18 02:31:39.4 12:44.0 06:02 M11 +159s

19 02:44:16.7 12:37.3 05:59 M12 +49s

20 02:57:54.9 13:38.3 06:28 M12 +142s



Marathon
Startnummer 205

Platz M13
Reiner Wege

02:58:45.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:33.8 11:33.8 05:29 M16 +3s

2 00:23:40.6 12:06.8 05:44 M17 +25s

3 00:35:33.4 11:52.8 05:38 M17 +39s

4 00:47:23.2 11:49.8 05:36 M18 +12s

5 00:59:18.5 11:55.4 05:39 M18 +33s

6 01:11:12.9 11:54.4 05:39 M17 +27s

7 01:22:55.8 11:42.9 05:33 M17 +60s

8 01:34:38.0 11:42.2 05:33 M17 +53s

9 01:46:28.5 11:50.5 05:37 M17 +62s

10 01:58:13.0 11:44.5 05:34 M16 +5s

11 02:10:04.6 11:51.6 05:37 M14 +143s

12 02:22:02.2 11:57.6 05:40 M14 +127s

13 02:34:03.1 12:00.9 05:42 M14 +103s

14 02:46:05.8 12:02.8 05:43 M14 +31s

15 02:58:05.1 11:59.3 05:41 M13 +240s

16 02:10:10.5 12:05.4 05:44 M14 +13s

17 02:22:26.6 12:16.1 05:49 M14 +78s

18 02:35:03.0 12:36.4 05:58 M13 +160s

19 02:47:35.3 12:32.3 05:57 M13 +199s

20 02:58:45.0 11:09.7 05:17 M13 +50s



Marathon
Startnummer 174

Platz M14
Dirk Sperrfechter

03:10:14.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:59.7 10:59.7 05:13 M13 +13s

2 00:22:19.2 11:19.5 05:22 M13 +37s

3 00:33:48.5 11:29.4 05:27 M13 +86s

4 00:45:17.0 11:28.5 05:26 M13 +93s

5 00:57:12.6 11:55.6 05:39 M14 +17s

6 01:08:55.7 11:43.1 05:33 M14 +21s

7 01:20:34.6 11:38.9 05:31 M14 +21s

8 01:32:22.7 11:48.1 05:36 M15 +4s

9 01:44:11.4 11:48.7 05:36 M13 +27s

10 01:55:58.6 11:47.3 05:35 M13 +53s

11 02:07:42.2 11:43.6 05:33 M13 +72s

12 02:19:54.9 12:12.6 05:47 M13 +101s

13 02:32:20.5 12:25.7 05:53 M13 +154s

14 02:45:35.3 13:14.8 06:17 M13 +213s

15 02:59:20.1 13:44.8 06:31 M15 +30s

16 02:12:52.0 13:31.9 06:25 M15 +162s

17 02:27:13.3 14:21.2 06:48 M15 +286s

18 02:41:54.5 14:41.2 06:58 M15 +322s

19 02:56:22.2 14:27.7 06:51 M15 +140s

20 03:10:14.4 13:52.2 06:34 M14 +689s



Marathon
Startnummer 123

Platz M15
Wolfgang Heissler

03:12:59.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:46.0 10:46.0 05:06 M12 +2s

2 00:21:09.3 10:23.4 04:55 M10 +17s

3 00:31:42.3 10:33.0 05:00 M10 +7s

4 00:42:02.6 10:20.3 04:54 M9 +54s

5 00:52:33.5 10:30.9 04:59 M8 +71s

6 01:03:21.9 10:48.5 05:07 M8 +63s

7 01:13:46.0 10:24.0 04:56 M8 +48s

8 01:24:27.0 10:41.0 05:04 M8 +42s

9 01:35:23.9 10:56.9 05:11 M8 +63s

10 01:46:02.5 10:38.6 05:03 M8 +49s

11 01:56:52.9 10:50.5 05:08 M8 +15s

12 02:08:46.9 11:53.9 05:38 M9 +12s

13 02:20:57.0 12:10.1 05:46 M9 +25s

14 02:34:57.3 14:00.4 06:38 M9 +74s

15 02:50:16.0 15:18.7 07:15 M9 +201s

16 02:05:29.1 15:13.0 07:13 M11 +36s

17 02:20:24.4 14:55.3 07:04 M12 +89s

18 02:36:32.0 16:07.6 07:39 M14 +89s

19 02:54:02.8 17:30.8 08:18 M14 +387s

20 03:12:59.3 18:56.5 08:59 M15 +165s



Marathon
Startnummer 153

Platz M16
Heiko Mergard

03:17:55.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:11.3 11:11.3 05:18 M14 +12s

2 00:22:21.2 11:09.9 05:17 M14 +2s

3 00:33:54.6 11:33.5 05:29 M14 +6s

4 00:45:21.5 11:26.9 05:26 M14 +4s

5 00:56:55.9 11:34.4 05:29 M13 +110s

6 01:08:34.3 11:38.4 05:31 M13 +93s

7 01:20:13.1 11:38.9 05:31 M13 +69s

8 01:32:18.7 12:05.5 05:44 M13 +8s

9 01:44:31.6 12:12.9 05:47 M14 +20s

10 01:58:08.5 13:36.9 06:27 M15 +45s

11 02:11:19.3 13:10.8 06:15 M16 +41s

12 02:24:21.3 13:02.0 06:11 M15 +139s

13 02:37:25.9 13:04.6 06:12 M16 +45s

14 02:50:54.2 13:28.3 06:23 M16 +189s

15 02:05:28.2 14:33.9 06:54 M16 +368s

16 02:19:59.9 14:31.8 06:53 M16 +427s

17 02:34:49.0 14:49.1 07:01 M16 +456s

18 02:48:36.5 13:47.5 06:32 M16 +402s

19 03:03:33.4 14:56.9 07:05 M16 +431s

20 03:17:55.4 14:22.0 06:49 M16 +296s



Marathon
Startnummer 170

Platz M17
Katana Mwangolo

03:20:05.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:44.1 10:44.1 05:05 M11 +8s

2 00:21:31.4 10:47.3 05:07 M11 +22s

3 00:32:22.7 10:51.3 05:09 M12 +14s

4 00:43:44.0 11:21.3 05:23 M12 +61s

5 00:55:05.7 11:21.7 05:23 M12 +82s

6 01:07:01.7 11:56.0 05:39 M12 +121s

7 01:19:04.6 12:02.8 05:43 M12 +125s

8 01:32:17.9 13:13.4 06:16 M14 +0s

9 01:44:39.3 12:21.4 05:51 M15 +8s

10 01:57:23.0 12:43.8 06:02 M14 +85s

11 02:10:37.9 13:14.8 06:17 M15 +33s

12 02:24:50.4 14:12.5 06:44 M16 +29s

13 02:38:17.9 13:27.5 06:23 M18 +20s

14 02:51:51.0 13:33.1 06:25 M17 +57s

15 02:05:46.7 13:55.7 06:36 M17 +18s

16 02:20:20.7 14:34.0 06:54 M17 +21s

17 02:34:49.3 14:28.6 06:52 M17 +0s

18 02:50:05.7 15:16.4 07:14 M17 +89s

19 03:05:18.5 15:12.8 07:13 M17 +105s

20 03:20:05.4 14:46.9 07:00 M17 +130s



Marathon
Startnummer 192

Platz M18
Sebastian Dr. Roth

03:24:33.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:44.1 12:44.1 06:02 M24 +15s

2 00:24:36.0 11:51.9 05:37 M21 +32s

3 00:35:59.5 11:23.5 05:24 M19 +12s

4 00:47:11.4 11:12.0 05:18 M17 +30s

5 00:58:44.9 11:33.4 05:29 M17 +4s

6 01:10:46.5 12:01.6 05:42 M16 +80s

7 01:21:56.2 11:09.7 05:17 M16 +61s

8 01:33:45.3 11:49.1 05:36 M16 +83s

9 01:45:26.5 11:41.2 05:32 M16 +47s

10 01:58:48.6 13:22.0 06:20 M17 +35s

11 02:12:57.5 14:09.0 06:42 M17 +98s

12 02:26:12.5 13:14.9 06:17 M18 +50s

13 02:37:58.0 11:45.5 05:34 M17 +33s

14 02:52:05.4 14:07.4 06:42 M18 +14s

15 02:08:26.0 16:20.6 07:45 M18 +160s

16 02:23:22.5 14:56.5 07:05 M18 +182s

17 02:37:04.8 13:42.4 06:30 M18 +136s

18 02:53:40.7 16:35.9 07:52 M18 +215s

19 03:08:29.7 14:49.0 07:01 M18 +191s

20 03:24:33.6 16:03.8 07:37 M18 +268s



Marathon
Startnummer 136

Platz M19
Siegfried Chaluppa

03:26:06.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:31.1 11:31.1 05:28 M15 +20s

2 00:23:14.3 11:43.3 05:33 M15 +53s

3 00:34:54.4 11:40.1 05:32 M16 +2s

4 00:46:41.2 11:46.8 05:35 M16 +14s

5 00:58:41.5 12:00.3 05:41 M16 +29s

6 01:11:15.8 12:34.3 05:57 M18 +2s

7 01:23:44.1 12:28.3 05:55 M18 +48s

8 01:36:31.5 12:47.4 06:04 M18 +113s

9 01:50:03.4 13:31.9 06:25 M19 +3s

10 02:02:59.7 12:56.3 06:08 M18 +251s

11 02:16:36.8 13:37.1 06:27 M20 +7s

12 02:29:43.0 13:06.2 06:13 M19 +211s

13 02:44:10.1 14:27.1 06:51 M19 +352s

14 02:57:56.5 13:46.4 06:32 M19 +351s

15 02:11:41.7 13:45.2 06:31 M19 +195s

16 02:26:47.9 15:06.2 07:09 M19 +205s

17 02:41:02.7 14:14.8 06:45 M19 +237s

18 02:55:30.5 14:27.8 06:51 M19 +110s

19 03:11:25.8 15:55.3 07:33 M19 +176s

20 03:26:06.3 14:40.5 06:57 M19 +93s



Marathon
Startnummer 172

Platz M20
Nicolas Muller

03:28:44.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:14:36.7 14:36.7 06:55 M28 +54s

2 00:27:39.4 13:02.7 06:11 M27 +39s

3 00:40:24.0 12:44.6 06:02 M27 +13s

4 00:53:29.3 13:05.3 06:12 M26 +121s

5 01:06:19.7 12:50.4 06:05 M26 +148s

6 01:19:09.6 12:49.8 06:05 M26 +45s

7 01:32:09.7 13:00.1 06:10 M26 +66s

8 01:45:11.4 13:01.7 06:10 M26 +28s

9 01:58:28.1 13:16.7 06:18 M25 +93s

10 02:11:41.9 13:13.8 06:16 M25 +35s

11 02:25:11.4 13:29.4 06:24 M24 +6s

12 02:38:22.7 13:11.4 06:15 M23 +102s

13 02:51:38.4 13:15.6 06:17 M23 +24s

14 02:05:40.4 14:02.0 06:39 M23 +16s

15 02:19:45.0 14:04.6 06:40 M22 +37s

16 02:33:51.5 14:06.5 06:41 M22 +56s

17 02:48:04.1 14:12.6 06:44 M21 +17s

18 03:01:45.5 13:41.5 06:29 M20 +375s

19 03:15:37.9 13:52.3 06:34 M20 +252s

20 03:28:44.9 13:07.0 06:13 M20 +158s



Marathon
Startnummer 187

Platz M21
Michael Gahn

03:29:06.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:01.0 13:01.0 06:10 M26 +6s

2 00:25:35.2 12:34.2 05:57 M25 +5s

3 00:38:04.8 12:29.6 05:55 M25 +5s

4 00:50:32.4 12:27.6 05:54 M23 +8s

5 01:03:13.3 12:40.9 06:01 M23 +31s

6 01:15:48.8 12:35.6 05:58 M23 +8s

7 01:28:37.7 12:48.9 06:04 M22 +78s

8 01:42:56.2 14:18.5 06:47 M23 +34s

9 01:56:04.8 13:08.6 06:14 M23 +4s

10 02:09:28.9 13:24.1 06:21 M22 +89s

11 02:22:47.8 13:18.9 06:19 M22 +7s

12 02:36:34.4 13:46.6 06:32 M21 +328s

13 02:50:50.9 14:16.4 06:46 M21 +275s

14 02:04:53.9 14:03.1 06:40 M21 +216s

15 02:19:08.3 14:14.4 06:45 M21 +118s

16 02:32:45.5 13:37.2 06:27 M20 +358s

17 02:48:50.8 16:05.3 07:37 M22 +46s

18 03:02:42.6 13:51.8 06:34 M21 +57s

19 03:16:50.7 14:08.1 06:42 M21 +73s

20 03:29:06.8 12:16.1 05:49 M21 +22s



Marathon
Startnummer 181

Platz M22
Markus Merk

03:33:11.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:03.2 12:03.2 05:43 M19 +5s

2 00:24:00.3 11:57.0 05:40 M19 +6s

3 00:35:47.9 11:47.6 05:35 M18 +14s

4 00:47:33.5 11:45.6 05:34 M19 +10s

5 00:59:28.3 11:54.9 05:39 M19 +10s

6 01:11:51.2 12:22.9 05:52 M19 +36s

7 01:24:21.2 12:30.0 05:55 M19 +37s

8 01:36:56.7 12:35.6 05:58 M19 +25s

9 01:49:59.9 13:03.2 06:11 M18 +212s

10 02:03:05.2 13:05.3 06:12 M19 +6s

11 02:16:29.1 13:23.8 06:21 M19 +121s

12 02:31:06.0 14:37.0 06:56 M20 +83s

13 02:46:15.8 15:09.7 07:11 M20 +125s

14 02:01:17.0 15:01.2 07:07 M20 +201s

15 02:17:10.0 15:53.1 07:32 M20 +329s

16 02:32:55.4 15:45.4 07:28 M21 +10s

17 02:47:47.2 14:51.8 07:03 M20 +405s

18 03:03:13.2 15:26.0 07:19 M22 +31s

19 03:18:44.8 15:31.6 07:22 M22 +114s

20 03:33:11.8 14:27.1 06:51 M22 +245s



Marathon
Startnummer 134

Platz M23
Rainer Staude

03:45:56.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:29.1 12:29.1 05:55 M23 +11s

2 00:24:58.5 12:29.5 05:55 M22 +22s

3 00:37:36.8 12:38.2 05:59 M22 +82s

4 00:51:28.1 13:51.4 06:34 M25 +43s

5 01:03:51.3 12:23.1 05:52 M25 +20s

6 01:18:24.4 14:33.1 06:54 M25 +126s

7 01:31:03.3 12:38.9 06:00 M25 +110s

8 01:44:43.0 13:39.7 06:28 M25 +101s

9 02:00:04.3 15:21.4 07:17 M26 +96s

10 02:14:38.7 14:34.4 06:54 M26 +177s

11 02:29:22.4 14:43.7 06:59 M26 +217s

12 02:43:17.3 13:54.9 06:36 M26 +192s

13 02:57:09.4 13:52.1 06:34 M26 +142s

14 02:12:29.1 15:19.7 07:16 M26 +81s

15 02:27:05.7 14:36.6 06:55 M26 +36s

16 02:42:56.5 15:50.8 07:31 M25 +217s

17 02:58:38.1 15:41.5 07:26 M25 +168s

18 03:14:05.0 15:26.9 07:19 M25 +57s

19 03:30:23.1 16:18.1 07:44 M24 +18s

20 03:45:56.4 15:33.4 07:22 M23 +765s



Marathon
Startnummer 335

Platz M24
Holger Hild
03:46:56.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:18.9 12:18.9 05:50 M22 +0s

2 00:25:18.7 12:59.8 06:10 M23 +20s

3 00:37:56.2 12:37.6 05:59 M23 +20s

4 00:50:45.4 12:49.1 06:05 M24 +13s

5 01:03:31.1 12:45.7 06:03 M24 +18s

6 01:16:18.4 12:47.3 06:04 M24 +30s

7 01:29:09.6 12:51.2 06:05 M23 +32s

8 01:42:22.6 13:13.0 06:16 M22 +79s

9 01:56:00.7 13:38.1 06:28 M22 +99s

10 02:11:06.3 15:05.6 07:09 M24 +7s

11 02:25:05.4 13:59.2 06:38 M23 +138s

12 02:39:31.2 14:25.8 06:50 M24 +69s

13 02:54:09.9 14:38.7 06:56 M24 +151s

14 02:09:00.3 14:50.4 07:02 M24 +200s

15 02:24:05.1 15:04.9 07:09 M24 +220s

16 02:39:19.9 15:14.8 07:14 M24 +141s

17 02:55:50.8 16:30.9 07:50 M24 +87s

18 03:12:42.7 16:51.9 08:00 M23 +569s

19 03:30:05.6 17:23.0 08:14 M23 +681s

20 03:46:56.8 16:51.1 07:59 M24 +60s



Marathon
Startnummer 125

Platz M25
Alexander Ehrhard

03:48:44.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:58.5 11:58.5 05:41 M18 +19s

2 00:23:54.1 11:55.6 05:39 M18 +13s

3 00:36:04.2 12:10.1 05:46 M20 +5s

4 00:48:24.7 12:20.4 05:51 M20 +51s

5 01:01:16.1 12:51.5 06:06 M20 +108s

6 01:15:40.5 14:24.4 06:50 M22 +46s

7 01:29:13.4 13:32.9 06:25 M24 +4s

8 01:43:02.4 13:49.0 06:33 M24 +6s

9 01:56:55.9 13:53.5 06:35 M24 +51s

10 02:10:59.1 14:03.2 06:40 M23 +91s

11 02:25:45.9 14:46.7 07:00 M25 +34s

12 02:40:05.7 14:19.8 06:47 M25 +34s

13 02:54:47.2 14:41.6 06:58 M25 +38s

14 02:11:09.0 16:21.7 07:45 M25 +128s

15 02:26:29.8 15:20.9 07:16 M25 +144s

16 02:43:10.5 16:40.7 07:54 M26 +14s

17 02:59:05.5 15:55.0 07:33 M26 +27s

18 03:15:46.3 16:40.8 07:54 M26 +101s

19 03:32:38.6 16:52.3 08:00 M26 +54s

20 03:48:44.3 16:05.7 07:38 M25 +108s



Marathon
Startnummer 126

Platz M26
Thomas Götze

03:48:48.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:05.5 12:05.5 05:44 M20 +3s

2 00:24:03.6 11:58.1 05:40 M20 +4s

3 00:36:14.3 12:10.7 05:46 M21 +10s

4 00:48:30.2 12:15.9 05:49 M21 +6s

5 01:01:20.5 12:50.2 06:05 M21 +5s

6 01:14:27.7 13:07.3 06:13 M20 +157s

7 01:27:19.1 12:51.4 06:06 M21 +5s

8 01:41:03.0 13:43.9 06:30 M21 +88s

9 01:54:21.1 13:18.1 06:18 M21 +162s

10 02:07:59.0 13:37.9 06:28 M21 +268s

11 02:22:39.5 14:40.5 06:57 M21 +364s

12 02:36:39.6 14:00.2 06:38 M22 +6s

13 02:51:14.3 14:34.7 06:55 M22 +24s

14 02:05:23.8 14:09.5 06:43 M22 +31s

15 02:20:24.6 15:00.8 07:07 M23 +40s

16 02:36:57.7 16:33.1 07:51 M23 +187s

17 02:54:23.1 17:25.4 08:15 M23 +333s

18 03:13:08.3 18:45.2 08:53 M24 +26s

19 03:31:44.4 18:36.1 08:49 M25 +81s

20 03:48:48.5 17:04.2 08:05 M26 +5s



Marathon
Startnummer 122

Platz M27
Uli Dericks
04:00:22.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:42.9 13:42.9 06:30 M27 +41s

2 00:27:00.9 13:18.0 06:18 M26 +85s

3 00:40:11.8 13:10.8 06:15 M26 +127s

4 00:53:36.2 13:24.4 06:21 M27 +7s

5 01:08:33.3 14:57.1 07:05 M27 +134s

6 01:22:08.1 13:34.8 06:26 M27 +179s

7 01:36:36.2 14:28.1 06:51 M27 +267s

8 01:50:48.5 14:12.4 06:44 M27 +337s

9 02:05:23.2 14:34.7 06:55 M27 +319s

10 02:20:11.9 14:48.7 07:01 M27 +333s

11 02:35:02.4 14:50.5 07:02 M27 +340s

12 02:50:06.4 15:04.0 07:08 M27 +409s

13 02:05:24.6 15:18.2 07:15 M27 +495s

14 02:22:42.8 17:18.2 08:12 M27 +613s

15 02:38:44.7 16:01.9 07:36 M27 +699s

16 02:55:10.4 16:25.7 07:47 M27 +720s

17 03:11:22.0 16:11.6 07:40 M27 +737s

18 03:27:42.0 16:20.0 07:44 M27 +715s

19 03:45:16.6 17:34.6 08:20 M27 +758s

20 04:00:22.1 15:05.5 07:09 M27 +693s



Marathon
Startnummer 196

Platz M28
Frank Richter

04:09:17.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:15:22.1 15:22.1 07:17 M29 +46s

2 00:30:13.2 14:51.1 07:02 M28 +154s

3 00:45:06.2 14:52.9 07:03 M28 +282s

4 01:00:36.1 15:30.0 07:21 M28 +420s

5 01:16:34.5 15:58.3 07:34 M28 +481s

6 01:33:11.3 16:36.8 07:52 M28 +663s

7 01:50:26.3 17:15.0 08:11 M28 +830s

8 02:08:10.4 17:44.1 08:24 M28 +1042s

9 02:26:35.3 18:24.8 08:44 M29 +11s

10 02:44:56.1 18:20.8 08:42 M29 +114s

11 02:58:42.2 13:46.1 06:32 M28 +1420s

12 02:12:30.4 13:48.2 06:32 M28 +1344s

13 02:26:18.0 13:47.6 06:32 M28 +1254s

14 02:40:29.4 14:11.5 06:44 M28 +1067s

15 02:54:43.1 14:13.7 06:45 M28 +959s

16 03:09:57.8 15:14.7 07:14 M28 +887s

17 03:24:49.2 14:51.3 07:02 M28 +807s

18 03:39:36.5 14:47.3 07:01 M28 +715s

19 03:53:57.7 14:21.2 06:48 M28 +521s

20 04:09:17.7 15:20.0 07:16 M28 +535s



Marathon
Startnummer 132

Platz M29
Jürgen Reinert

04:41:22.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:16:56.2 16:56.2 08:02 M30 +94s

2 00:32:57.1 16:00.9 07:35 M29 +164s

3 00:48:10.8 15:13.6 07:13 M29 +185s

4 01:03:29.0 15:18.2 07:15 M29 +173s

5 01:19:24.6 15:55.6 07:33 M29 +170s

6 01:35:51.9 16:27.2 07:48 M29 +161s

7 01:54:08.1 18:16.2 08:40 M29 +222s

8 02:10:50.6 16:42.5 07:55 M29 +160s

9 02:26:24.4 15:33.8 07:23 M28 +1261s

10 02:43:01.9 16:37.4 07:53 M28 +1371s

11 02:02:13.2 19:11.3 09:06 M29 +211s

12 02:21:39.6 19:26.4 09:13 M29 +549s

13 02:40:10.8 18:31.2 08:47 M29 +833s

14 02:56:41.0 16:30.1 07:49 M29 +972s

15 03:14:19.6 17:38.7 08:22 M29 +1176s

16 03:30:19.0 15:59.3 07:35 M29 +1222s

17 03:47:07.5 16:48.5 07:58 M29 +1338s

18 04:04:33.0 17:25.5 08:16 M29 +1497s

19 04:24:11.9 19:38.9 09:19 M29 +1815s

20 04:41:22.5 17:10.7 08:08 M29 +1925s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 364

Platz W1
Silvia Frankiw

01:36:35.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:36.7 09:36.7 04:33 W1

2 00:18:58.6 09:21.9 04:26 W1

3 00:28:15.6 09:17.0 04:24 W1

4 00:37:37.5 09:21.9 04:26 W1

5 00:47:08.1 09:30.6 04:30 W1

6 00:57:01.1 09:53.0 04:41 W1

7 01:06:46.3 09:45.2 04:37 W1

8 01:16:29.1 09:42.8 04:36 W1

9 01:26:39.2 10:10.1 04:49 W1

10 01:36:35.1 09:55.9 04:42 W1



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 102

Platz W2
Anne Stephan

01:52:57.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:29.3 10:29.3 04:58 W2 +53s

2 00:21:10.5 10:41.2 05:04 W2 +132s

3 00:32:06.8 10:56.3 05:11 W2 +231s

4 00:43:05.5 10:58.7 05:12 W2 +328s

5 00:54:23.1 11:17.6 05:21 W2 +435s

6 01:05:35.6 11:12.5 05:19 W2 +514s

7 01:16:50.9 11:15.3 05:20 W2 +604s

8 01:28:11.9 11:21.0 05:23 W2 +702s

9 01:40:14.9 12:03.0 05:43 W2 +815s

10 01:52:57.5 12:42.5 06:01 W2 +982s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 369

Platz W3
Carlotta von Stetten

01:53:38.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:34.3 12:34.3 05:58 W7 +20s

2 00:24:36.0 12:01.7 05:42 W7 +3s

3 00:35:58.4 11:22.3 05:23 W6 +67s

4 00:47:08.0 11:09.6 05:17 W6 +22s

5 00:58:14.7 11:06.7 05:16 W5 +94s

6 01:09:15.6 11:00.9 05:13 W5 +36s

7 01:20:09.9 10:54.4 05:10 W5 +2s

8 01:31:15.5 11:05.6 05:15 W4 +16s

9 01:42:28.3 11:12.8 05:19 W3 +135s

10 01:53:38.5 11:10.2 05:18 W3 +42s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 368

Platz W4
Hanna Pachmayr

01:54:46.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:01.7 11:01.7 05:14 W3 +33s

2 00:22:08.6 11:06.9 05:16 W3 +59s

3 00:33:33.3 11:24.7 05:24 W3 +87s

4 00:44:54.8 11:21.5 05:23 W3 +110s

5 00:56:11.0 11:16.2 05:20 W3 +108s

6 01:07:37.7 11:26.7 05:25 W3 +123s

7 01:19:13.9 11:36.1 05:30 W3 +144s

8 01:31:00.2 11:46.3 05:35 W3 +169s

9 01:42:51.0 11:50.8 05:37 W4 +22s

10 01:54:46.1 11:55.1 05:39 W4 +67s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 114

Platz W5
Katrin Hagen

01:58:05.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 01:12:02.4 11:58.4 05:40 W20 +3308s

2 01:24:55.8 12:53.4 06:07 W20 +3119s

3 01:37:46.5 12:50.8 06:05 W20 +2976s

4 01:49:52.3 12:05.8 05:44 W20 +2527s

5 02:01:43.0 11:50.7 05:37 W20 +1948s

6 02:13:03.8 11:20.8 05:23 W20 +1225s

7 02:24:22.7 11:18.8 05:22 W20 +552s

8 02:35:40.7 11:18.1 05:21 W19 +1649s

9 02:46:58.2 11:17.5 05:21 W19 +1220s

10 02:58:09.3 11:11.0 05:18 W19 +796s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 178

Platz W6
Anna Dickinger

01:58:43.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:37.2 11:37.2 05:30 W4 +35s

2 00:22:39.3 11:02.2 05:14 W4 +30s

3 00:33:51.6 11:12.3 05:19 W4 +18s

4 00:45:14.8 11:23.2 05:24 W4 +19s

5 00:56:41.0 11:26.2 05:25 W4 +30s

6 01:08:40.5 11:59.5 05:41 W4 +62s

7 01:20:08.0 11:27.5 05:26 W4 +54s

8 01:32:01.1 11:53.1 05:38 W5 +45s

9 01:43:54.6 11:53.5 05:38 W5 +63s

10 01:58:43.0 14:48.4 07:01 W5 +237s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 198

Platz W7
Bettina Stracke

01:59:45.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:37.7 11:37.7 05:31 W5 +1s

2 00:23:17.7 11:40.1 05:32 W5 +39s

3 00:34:51.7 11:33.9 05:29 W5 +61s

4 00:46:45.9 11:54.2 05:39 W5 +92s

5 00:58:31.3 11:45.5 05:34 W6 +16s

6 01:10:36.5 12:05.2 05:44 W6 +81s

7 01:22:31.9 11:55.4 05:39 W6 +142s

8 01:35:06.0 12:34.1 05:57 W6 +185s

9 01:47:17.8 12:11.8 05:47 W6 +204s

10 01:59:45.5 12:27.7 05:54 W6 +63s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 157

Platz W8
Elisabeth Müllers

02:02:09.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:15.0 12:15.0 05:48 W6 +37s

2 00:24:33.8 12:18.7 05:50 W6 +75s

3 00:36:55.6 12:21.8 05:52 W7 +56s

4 00:49:08.3 12:12.7 05:47 W7 +120s

5 01:01:23.9 12:15.6 05:49 W7 +172s

6 01:13:32.8 12:08.8 05:45 W7 +175s

7 01:25:41.9 12:09.2 05:46 W7 +189s

8 01:37:47.9 12:06.0 05:44 W7 +161s

9 01:49:52.4 12:04.5 05:43 W7 +154s

10 02:02:09.6 12:17.2 05:49 W7 +143s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 373

Platz W9
Anke Follner

02:03:31.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:55.6 12:55.6 06:08 W9 +19s

2 00:25:30.4 12:34.8 05:58 W10 +14s

3 00:37:59.1 12:28.7 05:55 W9 +42s

4 00:50:23.7 12:24.6 05:53 W10 +3s

5 01:02:43.1 12:19.5 05:50 W8 +80s

6 01:14:54.2 12:11.1 05:46 W8 +82s

7 01:27:15.0 12:20.8 05:51 W8 +94s

8 01:39:35.2 12:20.3 05:51 W8 +108s

9 01:51:39.8 12:04.5 05:43 W8 +107s

10 02:03:31.1 11:51.4 05:37 W8 +82s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 376

Platz W10
Natalie Coibl

02:08:53.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:11.3 13:11.3 06:15 W12 +9s

2 00:25:32.6 12:21.3 05:51 W11 +2s

3 00:38:01.9 12:29.2 05:55 W10 +2s

4 00:50:20.9 12:19.0 05:50 W9 +41s

5 01:03:14.3 12:53.4 06:07 W10 +7s

6 01:15:51.3 12:37.0 05:59 W9 +57s

7 01:28:45.5 12:54.2 06:07 W9 +90s

8 01:42:02.3 13:16.8 06:18 W9 +147s

9 01:55:31.6 13:29.3 06:24 W9 +232s

10 02:08:53.7 13:22.1 06:20 W9 +322s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 351

Platz W11
Valerie Sendtner

02:10:15.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:02.4 13:02.4 06:11 W11 +0s

2 00:25:16.5 12:14.2 05:48 W9 +10s

3 00:37:17.8 12:01.3 05:42 W8 +22s

4 00:49:39.1 12:21.3 05:51 W8 +31s

5 01:03:07.0 13:27.9 06:23 W9 +24s

6 01:16:02.0 12:55.0 06:07 W10 +11s

7 01:29:18.7 13:16.7 06:18 W10 +33s

8 01:43:17.9 13:59.2 06:38 W10 +75s

9 01:56:53.3 13:35.4 06:26 W10 +82s

10 02:10:15.8 13:22.6 06:20 W10 +82s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 329

Platz W12
Lina Schlinkheider

02:17:23.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:36.8 12:36.8 05:59 W8 +1s

2 00:25:06.6 12:29.8 05:55 W8 +30s

3 00:38:14.6 13:07.9 06:13 W11 +13s

4 00:51:36.7 13:22.2 06:20 W11 +73s

5 01:05:04.5 13:27.8 06:23 W12 +16s

6 01:19:41.6 14:37.1 06:56 W13 +14s

7 01:33:27.1 13:45.5 06:31 W11 +249s

8 01:47:21.6 13:54.5 06:36 W11 +244s

9 02:02:53.7 15:32.1 07:22 W11 +360s

10 02:17:23.4 14:29.8 06:52 W11 +428s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 113

Platz W13
Bärbel Hasenjaeger

02:20:46.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:59.5 13:59.5 06:38 W14 +28s

2 00:27:36.7 13:37.3 06:27 W15 +30s

3 00:41:21.3 13:44.6 06:31 W15 +58s

4 00:55:18.5 13:57.2 06:37 W15 +84s

5 01:09:10.7 13:52.2 06:34 W15 +90s

6 01:23:30.0 14:19.4 06:47 W15 +93s

7 01:37:39.2 14:09.1 06:42 W15 +42s

8 01:52:03.5 14:24.3 06:50 W14 +147s

9 02:06:22.4 14:18.9 06:47 W14 +41s

10 02:20:46.2 14:23.9 06:49 W12 +203s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 350

Platz W14
Mirjam Sendtner

02:20:54.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:02.5 13:02.5 06:11 W10 +7s

2 00:25:36.2 12:33.7 05:57 W12 +4s

3 00:38:31.9 12:55.7 06:08 W12 +17s

4 00:51:56.8 13:25.0 06:21 W13 +4s

5 01:05:32.7 13:35.9 06:27 W13 +28s

6 01:19:27.8 13:55.2 06:36 W12 +12s

7 01:34:16.2 14:48.4 07:01 W13 +6s

8 01:49:24.2 15:08.0 07:10 W12 +123s

9 02:05:29.0 16:04.8 07:37 W12 +156s

10 02:20:54.7 15:25.7 07:19 W13 +8s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 317

Platz W15
Jennifer Mrowiec

02:20:57.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:14:09.1 14:09.1 06:42 W15 +10s

2 00:26:39.7 12:30.6 05:56 W13 +63s

3 00:38:56.2 12:16.5 05:49 W13 +25s

4 00:51:52.9 12:56.7 06:08 W12 +16s

5 01:04:48.2 12:55.3 06:07 W11 +94s

6 01:19:15.5 14:27.2 06:51 W11 +193s

7 01:34:10.2 14:54.7 07:04 W12 +43s

8 01:49:36.0 15:25.8 07:19 W13 +12s

9 02:05:41.1 16:05.1 07:37 W13 +12s

10 02:20:58.0 15:16.9 07:15 W14 +3s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 177

Platz W16
Eva Honisch
02:22:37.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:31.9 13:31.9 06:25 W13 +20s

2 00:27:06.0 13:34.1 06:26 W14 +27s

3 00:40:23.1 13:17.1 06:18 W14 +87s

4 00:53:54.1 13:30.9 06:24 W14 +118s

5 01:07:40.7 13:46.7 06:32 W14 +128s

6 01:21:57.1 14:16.3 06:46 W14 +136s

7 01:36:57.3 15:00.2 07:07 W14 +161s

8 01:52:08.8 15:11.5 07:12 W15 +5s

9 02:07:16.3 15:07.5 07:10 W15 +54s

10 02:22:37.6 15:21.3 07:17 W15 +100s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 176

Platz W17
Kerstin Richter-Roth

02:34:08.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:14:43.7 14:43.7 06:59 W17 +16s

2 00:29:03.5 14:19.8 06:47 W17 +18s

3 00:43:33.6 14:30.1 06:52 W16 +132s

4 00:57:34.1 14:00.5 06:38 W16 +136s

5 01:12:38.2 15:04.1 07:08 W16 +208s

6 01:28:39.4 16:01.2 07:36 W16 +309s

7 01:44:32.4 15:53.0 07:32 W16 +413s

8 02:00:42.4 16:10.0 07:40 W16 +514s

9 02:17:12.0 16:29.6 07:49 W16 +596s

10 02:34:08.2 16:56.2 08:02 W16 +691s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 112

Platz W18
Marion Zander

02:37:16.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:14:27.7 14:27.7 06:51 W16 +18s

2 00:28:45.6 14:17.9 06:47 W16 +69s

3 00:43:32.9 14:47.3 07:01 W17 +0s

4 00:58:22.7 14:49.8 07:02 W17 +48s

5 01:13:29.0 15:06.2 07:09 W17 +51s

6 01:29:47.3 16:18.3 07:44 W17 +68s

7 01:48:31.3 18:44.0 08:53 W17 +239s

8 02:04:31.8 16:00.6 07:35 W17 +229s

9 02:20:53.3 16:21.5 07:45 W17 +221s

10 02:37:16.4 16:23.1 07:46 W17 +188s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 320

Platz W19
Natalie Henning

02:44:53.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:15:22.3 15:22.3 07:17 W18 +39s

2 00:30:13.4 14:51.1 07:02 W18 +70s

3 00:45:06.3 14:52.9 07:03 W18 +93s

4 01:00:36.6 15:30.4 07:21 W18 +134s

5 01:16:35.0 15:58.3 07:34 W18 +186s

6 01:33:11.5 16:36.6 07:52 W18 +204s

7 01:50:27.5 17:16.0 08:11 W18 +116s

8 02:08:12.9 17:45.4 08:25 W18 +221s

9 02:26:38.4 18:25.5 08:44 W18 +345s

10 02:44:53.3 18:14.9 08:39 W18 +457s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 315

Platz W20
Ilona Müller
03:10:41.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:16:55.7 16:55.7 08:01 W19 +93s

2 00:32:57.2 16:01.4 07:36 W19 +164s

3 00:48:11.3 15:14.1 07:13 W19 +185s

4 01:07:45.3 19:34.1 09:16 W19 +429s

5 01:29:14.9 21:29.6 10:11 W19 +760s

6 01:52:39.6 23:24.7 11:06 W19 +1168s

7 02:15:10.9 22:31.3 10:40 W19 +1484s

8 02:54:03.0 38:52.1 18:25 W20 +1102s

9 03:28:47.2 34:44.2 16:28 W20 +2509s

10 04:10:41.3 41:54.1 19:52 W20 +4352s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 138

Platz M1
Benedikt Feuerecker

01:32:08.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:08:56.9 08:56.9 04:14 M1

2 00:17:38.3 08:41.4 04:07 M1

3 00:26:36.0 08:57.7 04:15 M2 +2s

4 00:35:51.3 09:15.3 04:23 M1

5 00:45:24.1 09:32.8 04:31 M2 +1s

6 00:54:42.7 09:18.6 04:25 M2 +1s

7 01:03:55.9 09:13.2 04:22 M1

8 01:13:26.8 09:30.9 04:31 M1

9 01:22:53.4 09:26.6 04:29 M1

10 01:32:08.1 09:14.7 04:23 M1



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 313

Platz M2
André Neudeck

01:33:27.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:29.0 09:29.0 04:30 M3 +32s

2 00:18:45.8 09:16.7 04:24 M3 +67s

3 00:27:43.0 08:57.2 04:15 M3 +67s

4 00:36:34.6 08:51.6 04:12 M3 +43s

5 00:45:41.6 09:07.1 04:19 M3 +17s

6 00:54:58.8 09:17.2 04:24 M3 +17s

7 01:04:21.9 09:23.1 04:27 M3 +26s

8 01:13:53.6 09:31.7 04:31 M3 +26s

9 01:23:40.2 09:46.6 04:38 M3 +24s

10 01:33:27.8 09:47.6 04:39 M2 +80s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 163

Platz M3
Jens Wieden

01:33:51.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:08:57.4 08:57.4 04:15 M2 +1s

2 00:17:38.6 08:41.2 04:07 M2 +0s

3 00:26:34.3 08:55.8 04:14 M1

4 00:35:51.8 09:17.5 04:24 M2 +0s

5 00:45:23.4 09:31.6 04:31 M1

6 00:54:41.8 09:18.4 04:25 M1

7 01:03:56.9 09:15.2 04:23 M2 +1s

8 01:13:27.8 09:30.9 04:31 M2 +1s

9 01:23:16.6 09:48.8 04:39 M2 +23s

10 01:33:51.0 10:34.5 05:01 M3 +23s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 365

Platz M4
Maxime Zanini

01:37:57.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:49.3 09:49.3 04:39 M5 +1s

2 00:19:20.2 09:30.9 04:31 M4 +35s

3 00:29:03.9 09:43.7 04:37 M4 +80s

4 00:38:41.6 09:37.7 04:34 M4 +127s

5 00:48:27.3 09:45.7 04:38 M4 +166s

6 00:58:04.5 09:37.2 04:34 M4 +185s

7 01:07:51.7 09:47.2 04:38 M4 +209s

8 01:17:37.5 09:45.7 04:38 M4 +224s

9 01:27:48.2 10:10.7 04:49 M4 +248s

10 01:37:57.4 10:09.2 04:49 M4 +246s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 308

Platz M5
Michael Klotz

01:39:03.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:48.7 09:48.7 04:39 M4 +19s

2 00:19:32.6 09:43.9 04:37 M5 +12s

3 00:29:20.8 09:48.2 04:39 M5 +17s

4 00:38:57.4 09:36.7 04:33 M5 +16s

5 00:48:49.4 09:52.0 04:41 M5 +22s

6 00:58:37.5 09:48.0 04:39 M5 +33s

7 01:08:43.6 10:06.2 04:47 M5 +52s

8 01:18:43.0 09:59.3 04:44 M5 +66s

9 01:28:53.5 10:10.6 04:49 M5 +65s

10 01:39:03.5 10:10.0 04:49 M5 +66s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 108

Platz M6
Arndt Gather-Kornely

01:44:45.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:30.1 10:30.1 04:59 M9 +8s

2 00:20:26.7 09:56.6 04:43 M6 +54s

3 00:30:28.0 10:01.3 04:45 M6 +68s

4 00:40:37.7 10:09.7 04:49 M6 +100s

5 00:50:48.5 10:10.8 04:49 M6 +119s

6 01:01:12.6 10:24.1 04:56 M6 +155s

7 01:11:35.8 10:23.2 04:55 M6 +172s

8 01:22:20.2 10:44.4 05:05 M6 +217s

9 01:33:36.3 11:16.1 05:20 M6 +283s

10 01:44:45.8 11:09.5 05:17 M6 +342s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 353

Platz M7
Matthias Werner

01:44:55.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:43.0 10:43.0 05:05 M10 +12s

2 00:20:49.4 10:06.5 04:47 M8 +21s

3 00:30:53.5 10:04.0 04:46 M8 +19s

4 00:41:03.5 10:10.0 04:49 M8 +15s

5 00:51:24.2 10:20.8 04:54 M8 +3s

6 01:01:49.8 10:25.6 04:56 M7 +37s

7 01:12:33.3 10:43.5 05:05 M7 +58s

8 01:23:38.1 11:04.8 05:15 M7 +78s

9 01:34:31.5 10:53.4 05:10 M7 +55s

10 01:44:55.4 10:23.9 04:56 M7 +10s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 361

Platz M8
Thomas Michael

01:45:41.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:59.6 10:59.6 05:13 M14 +15s

2 00:21:36.1 10:36.5 05:02 M14 +10s

3 00:32:10.4 10:34.3 05:01 M15 +4s

4 00:42:43.3 10:32.9 05:00 M13 +6s

5 00:54:11.8 11:28.5 05:26 M15 +12s

6 01:04:19.9 10:08.1 04:48 M14 +16s

7 01:14:45.6 10:25.6 04:57 M14 +1s

8 01:25:32.1 10:46.6 05:06 M10 +47s

9 01:35:59.8 10:27.7 04:57 M10 +1s

10 01:45:41.0 09:41.2 04:35 M8 +46s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 363

Platz M9
Maximilian Pachmayr

01:45:49.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:59.5 10:59.5 05:13 M15 +0s

2 00:21:35.3 10:35.8 05:01 M15 +0s

3 00:32:06.9 10:31.5 04:59 M14 +0s

4 00:42:42.5 10:35.7 05:01 M14 +0s

5 00:53:28.3 10:45.8 05:06 M12 +17s

6 01:04:03.7 10:35.3 05:01 M12 +12s

7 01:14:44.9 10:41.2 05:04 M12 +1s

8 01:25:31.4 10:46.5 05:06 M12 +0s

9 01:35:59.0 10:27.6 04:57 M11 +0s

10 01:45:49.4 09:50.3 04:40 M10 +0s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 372

Platz M10
Sebastian König

01:45:49.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:00.2 11:00.2 05:13 M16 +1s

2 00:21:35.1 10:34.9 05:01 M16 +0s

3 00:32:06.8 10:31.7 04:59 M13 +30s

4 00:42:42.2 10:35.4 05:01 M15 +0s

5 00:53:28.1 10:45.9 05:06 M13 +0s

6 01:04:03.5 10:35.4 05:01 M13 +0s

7 01:14:44.5 10:41.0 05:04 M13 +0s

8 01:25:31.4 10:46.9 05:07 M11 +0s

9 01:35:58.9 10:27.5 04:57 M9 +18s

10 01:45:49.7 09:50.8 04:40 M9 +9s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 362

Platz M11
Stefan Obermeier

01:45:52.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:43.8 10:43.8 05:05 M11 +2s

2 00:20:59.7 10:15.9 04:52 M11 +3s

3 00:31:29.0 10:29.4 04:58 M11 +0s

4 00:41:59.6 10:30.6 04:59 M10 +2s

5 00:52:30.9 10:31.2 04:59 M9 +67s

6 01:03:17.5 10:46.7 05:06 M9 +81s

7 01:13:58.1 10:40.6 05:04 M9 +52s

8 01:24:45.4 10:47.2 05:07 M9 +15s

9 01:35:40.9 10:55.5 05:11 M8 +70s

10 01:45:52.9 10:12.0 04:50 M11 +3s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 354

Platz M12
Matthias Popp

01:48:49.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:40.4 11:40.4 05:32 M23 +2s

2 00:22:17.5 10:37.1 05:02 M18 +10s

3 00:32:54.9 10:37.4 05:02 M17 +1s

4 00:43:42.3 10:47.4 05:07 M16 +59s

5 00:54:45.7 11:03.4 05:14 M16 +33s

6 01:05:40.5 10:54.8 05:10 M16 +6s

7 01:16:30.8 10:50.2 05:08 M15 +104s

8 01:27:22.5 10:51.8 05:09 M15 +32s

9 01:38:24.0 11:01.5 05:14 M14 +27s

10 01:48:49.6 10:25.6 04:56 M12 +176s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 327

Platz M13
Oskar Baumann

01:50:12.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:22.1 10:22.1 04:55 M8 +3s

2 00:20:51.0 10:28.9 04:58 M9 +2s

3 00:31:26.6 10:35.6 05:01 M9 +33s

4 00:41:57.0 10:30.4 04:59 M9 +54s

5 00:53:12.1 11:15.2 05:20 M11 +38s

6 01:03:52.6 10:40.5 05:04 M11 +18s

7 01:14:36.9 10:44.3 05:05 M10 +38s

8 01:25:54.1 11:17.2 05:21 M13 +22s

9 01:37:57.9 12:03.9 05:43 M13 +93s

10 01:50:12.3 12:14.4 05:48 M13 +83s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 374

Platz M14
Lukas Kinder

01:50:20.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:18.8 10:18.8 04:53 M7 +6s

2 00:20:28.3 10:09.5 04:49 M7 +2s

3 00:30:33.8 10:05.5 04:47 M7 +6s

4 00:40:47.7 10:13.9 04:51 M7 +11s

5 00:51:21.4 10:33.7 05:00 M7 +33s

6 01:01:55.6 10:34.2 05:01 M8 +7s

7 01:13:05.9 11:10.3 05:18 M8 +33s

8 01:24:30.2 11:24.3 05:24 M8 +52s

9 01:36:24.1 11:53.9 05:38 M12 +24s

10 01:50:20.5 13:56.4 06:36 M14 +8s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 358

Platz M15
Mark Müller
01:51:33.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:45.2 10:45.2 05:06 M12 +1s

2 00:20:57.6 10:12.4 04:50 M10 +6s

3 00:31:29.5 10:31.9 04:59 M10 +3s

4 00:42:01.7 10:32.2 05:00 M11 +3s

5 00:52:34.4 10:32.7 05:00 M10 +3s

6 01:03:33.9 10:59.5 05:13 M10 +17s

7 01:14:44.1 11:10.2 05:18 M11 +8s

8 01:26:50.0 12:05.9 05:44 M14 +56s

9 01:39:22.5 12:32.4 05:57 M15 +58s

10 01:51:33.2 12:10.7 05:46 M15 +73s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 130

Platz M16
Manu Geitner

01:51:42.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:43.0 11:43.0 05:33 M25 +1s

2 00:22:37.8 10:54.8 05:10 M23 +0s

3 00:33:33.4 10:55.6 05:11 M22 +0s

4 00:44:27.1 10:53.7 05:10 M21 +0s

5 00:55:37.7 11:10.6 05:18 M19 +0s

6 01:06:45.6 11:07.9 05:17 M19 +0s

7 01:17:58.9 11:13.3 05:19 M18 +0s

8 01:29:52.6 11:53.6 05:38 M19 +0s

9 01:40:50.0 10:57.4 05:12 M17 +1s

10 01:51:42.7 10:52.7 05:09 M17 +0s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 378

Platz M17
Sebastian Götzenberger

01:51:41.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:41.9 11:41.9 05:33 M24 +2s

2 00:22:36.8 10:54.9 05:10 M21 +15s

3 00:33:32.3 10:55.5 05:11 M21 +0s

4 00:44:26.3 10:54.0 05:10 M20 +0s

5 00:55:36.9 11:10.7 05:18 M18 +27s

6 01:06:44.8 11:07.9 05:17 M18 +11s

7 01:18:01.0 11:16.2 05:20 M19 +2s

8 01:29:51.5 11:50.5 05:37 M18 +15s

9 01:40:49.0 10:57.5 05:12 M16 +87s

10 01:51:41.2 10:52.3 05:09 M16 +9s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 367

Platz M18
Arend Stiller
01:51:57.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:14.9 11:14.9 05:20 M18 +5s

2 00:22:21.3 11:06.4 05:16 M19 +4s

3 00:33:36.9 11:15.7 05:20 M23 +4s

4 00:44:55.3 11:18.3 05:21 M23 +25s

5 00:56:11.6 11:16.4 05:21 M22 +27s

6 01:07:19.3 11:07.6 05:16 M21 +33s

7 01:18:22.7 11:03.4 05:14 M21 +17s

8 01:29:53.6 11:30.9 05:27 M20 +1s

9 01:41:02.7 11:09.1 05:17 M18 +12s

10 01:51:57.7 10:55.1 05:10 M18 +15s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 199

Platz M19
Hans Hiebl
01:52:59.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:10.3 11:10.3 05:18 M17 +9s

2 00:22:07.0 10:56.7 05:11 M17 +31s

3 00:33:11.8 11:04.8 05:15 M18 +17s

4 00:44:03.5 10:51.7 05:09 M17 +21s

5 00:55:10.6 11:07.1 05:16 M17 +25s

6 01:06:34.3 11:23.7 05:24 M17 +54s

7 01:17:59.5 11:25.2 05:25 M17 +20s

8 01:29:36.8 11:37.3 05:30 M16 +134s

9 01:41:17.3 11:40.5 05:32 M19 +15s

10 01:52:59.7 11:42.4 05:33 M19 +62s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 309

Platz M20
Olaf Helbing

01:53:36.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:45.1 10:45.1 05:06 M13 +0s

2 00:21:02.5 10:17.4 04:53 M12 +2s

3 00:31:37.0 10:34.5 05:01 M12 +8s

4 00:42:37.2 11:00.2 05:13 M12 +35s

5 00:53:59.9 11:22.8 05:24 M14 +31s

6 01:05:34.1 11:34.1 05:29 M15 +74s

7 01:17:39.1 12:05.0 05:44 M16 +69s

8 01:29:37.6 11:58.5 05:41 M17 +1s

9 01:41:34.0 11:56.4 05:40 M20 +17s

10 01:53:36.5 12:02.4 05:42 M20 +37s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 164

Platz M21
Zoran Milicanovic

01:55:05.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:13.6 10:13.6 04:51 M6 +24s

2 00:21:26.7 11:13.1 05:19 M13 +24s

3 00:32:53.4 11:26.7 05:25 M16 +42s

4 00:44:30.8 11:37.4 05:31 M22 +3s

5 00:56:11.9 11:41.1 05:32 M23 +1s

6 01:08:02.0 11:50.1 05:37 M23 +35s

7 01:20:37.1 12:35.0 05:58 M23 +84s

8 01:32:18.3 11:41.2 05:32 M23 +62s

9 01:43:44.2 11:25.9 05:25 M22 +1s

10 01:55:05.2 11:21.0 05:23 M21 +89s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 307

Platz M22
Tihomir Miljak

01:56:12.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:19.7 11:19.7 05:22 M19 +5s

2 00:22:22.1 11:02.4 05:14 M20 +1s

3 00:33:13.9 10:51.8 05:09 M19 +3s

4 00:44:17.8 11:03.9 05:15 M18 +15s

5 00:55:44.1 11:26.3 05:25 M21 +6s

6 01:07:27.4 11:43.3 05:33 M22 +8s

7 01:19:13.5 11:46.0 05:35 M22 +51s

8 01:31:16.6 12:03.2 05:43 M22 +70s

9 01:43:43.4 12:26.8 05:54 M21 +129s

10 01:56:12.3 12:28.9 05:55 M22 +67s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 314

Platz M23
Bernd Riefler

01:56:54.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:43.0 11:43.0 05:33 M26 +0s

2 00:22:38.1 10:55.1 05:10 M22 +1s

3 00:33:33.8 10:55.7 05:11 M20 +19s

4 00:44:27.6 10:53.8 05:10 M19 +9s

5 00:55:38.5 11:10.9 05:18 M20 +1s

6 01:06:46.2 11:07.7 05:16 M20 +1s

7 01:18:05.2 11:19.0 05:22 M20 +4s

8 01:30:06.3 12:01.1 05:42 M21 +13s

9 01:43:48.3 13:42.0 06:30 M23 +4s

10 01:56:54.8 13:06.5 06:13 M23 +42s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 371

Platz M24
Harry Wegener

01:58:39.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:00.2 12:00.2 05:41 M27 +17s

2 00:23:44.1 11:43.9 05:34 M27 +26s

3 00:35:44.1 11:60.0 05:41 M27 +51s

4 00:47:34.0 11:49.9 05:36 M27 +47s

5 00:59:20.2 11:46.1 05:35 M27 +48s

6 01:11:11.8 11:51.7 05:37 M27 +27s

7 01:23:01.2 11:49.4 05:36 M26 +15s

8 01:34:57.7 11:56.5 05:40 M24 +160s

9 01:46:55.0 11:57.3 05:40 M24 +187s

10 01:58:39.4 11:44.5 05:34 M24 +105s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 377

Platz M25
Rüdiger Korbel

01:59:38.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:23.0 11:23.0 05:24 M20 +3s

2 00:22:45.2 11:22.1 05:23 M24 +7s

3 00:34:21.3 11:36.1 05:30 M24 +44s

4 00:46:23.3 12:02.0 05:42 M24 +88s

5 00:58:28.8 12:05.5 05:44 M24 +137s

6 01:10:44.9 12:16.1 05:49 M26 +8s

7 01:23:21.2 12:36.4 05:58 M27 +20s

8 01:35:56.8 12:35.6 05:58 M27 +50s

9 01:48:14.0 12:17.2 05:49 M27 +48s

10 01:59:38.5 11:24.5 05:24 M25 +60s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 366

Platz M26
Simon Abendschein

01:59:41.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:47.4 12:47.4 06:04 M32 +5s

2 00:24:49.8 12:02.4 05:42 M31 +8s

3 00:36:36.7 11:47.0 05:35 M30 +1s

4 00:48:11.4 11:34.7 05:29 M28 +37s

5 00:59:41.5 11:30.1 05:27 M28 +21s

6 01:11:53.6 12:12.1 05:47 M28 +41s

7 01:24:09.3 12:15.7 05:49 M28 +48s

8 01:36:49.3 12:40.1 06:00 M28 +52s

9 01:48:58.2 12:08.8 05:45 M28 +44s

10 01:59:41.8 10:43.6 05:05 M26 +3s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 160

Platz M27
Peteris Skorovs

01:59:46.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:38.4 11:38.4 05:31 M21 +15s

2 00:23:18.1 11:39.7 05:32 M25 +33s

3 00:34:53.1 11:34.9 05:29 M26 +1s

4 00:46:47.0 11:53.9 05:38 M26 +2s

5 00:58:32.5 11:45.5 05:34 M25 +3s

6 01:10:37.5 12:05.0 05:44 M24 +155s

7 01:22:32.4 11:54.9 05:39 M24 +115s

8 01:35:06.7 12:34.3 05:57 M25 +8s

9 01:47:18.7 12:12.0 05:47 M25 +23s

10 01:59:46.1 12:27.4 05:54 M27 +4s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 186

Platz M28
Maximilian Gräbe

01:59:45.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:37.7 11:37.7 05:31 M22 +0s

2 00:23:17.7 11:40.0 05:32 M26 +0s

3 00:34:52.2 11:34.5 05:29 M25 +31s

4 00:46:45.6 11:53.4 05:38 M25 +22s

5 00:58:32.4 11:46.8 05:35 M26 +0s

6 01:10:36.9 12:04.5 05:43 M25 +0s

7 01:22:46.0 12:09.1 05:46 M25 +14s

8 01:35:07.0 12:21.0 05:51 M26 +1s

9 01:47:26.4 12:19.4 05:50 M26 +8s

10 01:59:45.8 12:19.4 05:50 M28 +0s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 167

Platz M29
Guido Mesike

02:00:09.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:53.1 13:53.1 06:35 M42 +2s

2 00:28:26.7 14:33.5 06:54 M46 +1s

3 00:43:04.9 14:38.3 06:56 M46 +51s

4 00:57:44.0 14:39.0 06:57 M46 +105s

5 01:12:26.6 14:42.7 06:58 M46 +157s

6 01:27:42.6 15:15.9 07:14 M46 +13s

7 01:43:15.9 15:33.3 07:22 M46 +114s

8 02:00:15.4 16:59.5 08:03 M46 +225s

9 02:20:15.8 20:00.3 09:29 M46 +324s

10 03:00:09.7 39:53.9 18:55 M49 +917s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 328

Platz M30
Bernd Veith
02:01:11.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:42.3 12:42.3 06:01 M31 +23s

2 00:24:41.9 11:59.6 05:41 M30 +26s

3 00:36:54.7 12:12.8 05:47 M31 +17s

4 00:49:07.0 12:12.3 05:47 M31 +33s

5 01:01:23.5 12:16.5 05:49 M31 +1s

6 01:13:32.5 12:09.1 05:46 M31 +1s

7 01:25:41.2 12:08.6 05:45 M30 +19s

8 01:37:47.4 12:06.3 05:44 M30 +1s

9 01:49:51.9 12:04.5 05:43 M29 +54s

10 02:01:11.0 11:19.1 05:22 M29 +85s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 200

Platz M31
Sascha Engelbrecht

02:02:29.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:16.5 12:16.5 05:49 M29 +7s

2 00:24:16.1 11:59.6 05:41 M29 +13s

3 00:36:10.4 11:54.3 05:39 M28 +26s

4 00:48:31.4 12:21.0 05:51 M29 +20s

5 01:01:06.1 12:34.7 05:58 M29 +85s

6 01:13:16.6 12:10.5 05:46 M29 +83s

7 01:25:22.8 12:06.2 05:44 M29 +73s

8 01:37:46.1 12:23.3 05:52 M29 +57s

9 01:49:53.5 12:07.4 05:45 M30 +1s

10 02:02:29.9 12:36.4 05:58 M30 +78s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 195

Platz M32
Karl-Heinz Berger

02:04:07.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:04.8 13:04.8 06:12 M38 +5s

2 00:25:37.2 12:32.3 05:57 M38 +2s

3 00:38:06.1 12:28.9 05:55 M38 +2s

4 00:50:25.5 12:19.4 05:50 M35 +0s

5 01:02:44.9 12:19.5 05:50 M35 +2s

6 01:15:00.8 12:15.9 05:49 M32 +88s

7 01:27:10.7 12:09.9 05:46 M32 +23s

8 01:39:42.8 12:32.1 05:56 M32 +24s

9 01:51:54.4 12:11.6 05:47 M32 +1s

10 02:04:07.8 12:13.4 05:48 M31 +98s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 146

Platz M33
Klaus Jantsch

02:05:00.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:08.7 12:08.7 05:45 M28 +9s

2 00:24:03.3 11:54.6 05:39 M28 +19s

3 00:36:35.7 12:32.4 05:57 M29 +26s

4 00:48:34.0 11:58.2 05:40 M30 +3s

5 01:01:22.5 12:48.5 06:04 M30 +16s

6 01:13:31.0 12:08.5 05:45 M30 +15s

7 01:26:47.3 13:16.3 06:17 M31 +66s

8 01:39:18.2 12:30.9 05:56 M31 +91s

9 01:51:53.2 12:35.1 05:58 M31 +120s

10 02:05:00.5 13:07.3 06:13 M32 +53s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 117

Platz M34
Manuel Henning

02:05:55.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:56.5 12:56.5 06:08 M33 +9s

2 00:25:30.9 12:34.5 05:58 M36 +12s

3 00:38:00.0 12:29.1 05:55 M36 +8s

4 00:50:25.1 12:25.0 05:53 M34 +30s

5 01:02:43.7 12:18.7 05:50 M34 +14s

6 01:15:01.2 12:17.5 05:50 M33 +1s

7 01:28:02.0 13:00.8 06:10 M34 +6s

8 01:40:27.2 12:25.2 05:53 M33 +45s

9 01:52:57.5 12:30.4 05:56 M33 +63s

10 02:05:55.3 12:57.8 06:09 M33 +55s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 349

Platz M35
Jürgen Rupp

02:07:37.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:58.9 12:58.9 06:09 M35 +1s

2 00:25:35.5 12:36.6 05:59 M37 +4s

3 00:38:04.6 12:29.1 05:55 M37 +4s

4 00:50:33.0 12:28.4 05:55 M36 +7s

5 01:03:12.8 12:39.8 06:00 M36 +27s

